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Finch to Lake Wilcox (55k) Revised May 8/18

Num Dist Note Next

1. 0.0 Start of route 0.1

2. 0.1 L onto Hendon Ave 0.1

3. 0.2 Continue onto Bishop Ave 1.3

4. 1.5 L onto Maxome Ave 1.9

5. 3.4 Continue onto Henderson

Ave

0.6

6. 4.0 R to stay on Henderson Ave 1.1

7. 5.1 R onto John St 0.9

8. 6.0 L onto Bayview Ave 8.5

9. 14.5 R onto Elgin Mills Rd E/York

Regional Rd 49

2.0

10. 16.5 L onto Leslie St/York

Regional Rd 12

4.3

11. 20.8 L onto Stouffville Rd/York

Regional Rd 14

2.0

12. 22.8 R onto Bayview Ave 2.7

13. 25.5 L onto N Lake Rd 2.1

14. 27.6 L onto Yonge St 0.2

27.6 kilometers.  +183/-61 meters

Num Dist Note Next

15. 27.8 R onto King Rd.

The break is at Gramma's

Bakery just south of King St.

To continue the route double

back on Yonge St and  L

onto King Rd.

4.2

16. 32.0 L onto Dufferin St 12.4

17. 44.4 R onto Langstaff Rd 0.5

18. 45.0 L onto N Rivermede Rd 2.0

19. 46.9 Continue onto Centre St 3.3

20. 50.2 R onto Atkinson Ave 0.9

21. 51.1 L onto Clark Ave W 0.3

22. 51.4 R onto Hilda Ave 2.7

23. 54.1 Continue onto Talbot Rd 0.4

24. 54.6 L onto Hendon Ave 0.5

25. 55.1 L into Finch subway 0.1

26. 55.2 End of route 0.0

27.6 kilometers.  +32/-154 meters
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